Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)
Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2018, Fiscal Period 03

General

$5,149,834.74

$15,444,608.41
$7,332.27
$20,601,775.42

$8,646,708.68
$2,486,200.09
$1,039,807.09
$57,410.07
$591,592.13
$0.00

$0.00
$219,597.95
$13,041,316.01

$149,334.74
$667,918.72
($518,583.98)

$7,041,875.43
$15,604,303.94
$22,646,179.37

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00

$1,190,872.23
$26,886.75
$1,217,758.98

$572,046.54
$150,994.97
$27,973.87
$525,582.61
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$190,218.27
$1,466,816.26

$683,260.49
$236,651.86
$446,608.63

$197,551.35
$3,474,300.39
$3,671,851.74

Debt Service

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,500.00
$0.00
$1,500.00

$1,500.00
$0.00
$1,500.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY

Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$4,755.00

$199.20
$0.00
$4,954.20

$0.00

$0.00
$25,949.96
$0.00

$0.00
$77,068.75
$0.00

$0.00
$103,018.71

$75,000.00
$0.00
$75,000.00

($23,064.51)
$331,081.10
$308,016.59

$0.00

$239,365.14
$0.00
$239,365.14

$80,673.85
$174,604.50
$0.00
$7,693.20
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$7,175.24
$270,146.79

$88,050.60
$87,244.73
$805.87

($29,975.78)
$1,321,121.91
$1,291,146.13

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$5,154,589.74
$0.00
$16,875,044.98
$34,219.02
$22,063,853.74

$9,299,429.07
$2,811,799.56
$1,093,730.92
$590,685.88
$591,592.13
$77,068.75
$1,500.00
$416,991.46
$14,882,797.77

$997,145.83
$991,815.31
$5,330.52

$7,186,386.49
$20,730,807.34
$27,917,193.83
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